3.2 Number of full time teachers presently working in the institutions

Sr. No. Name ID number/ Aadhar number Email Gender Designation Date of Joining institution
1 Dr. S.P.Singh 835 satyapsingh@yahoo.com Male Professor and Head 10/01/1994 -
2 Dr. V.S Thaker 904 vsthaer@sauuni.ac.in Female Professor 04/02/1988
3 Dr. R.S. Kundu 974 rskundu@sauuni.ac.in Male Professor 30/11/1993
4 Dr. R.K.Kothari 9030 kotharil971@gmail.com Male professor 16/06/2014
S Dr. B.R.M. Vyas 993 brmvyas@hotmail.com Male professor 30/10/1998
6 J-H.Patel 855 jigna_msu@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor 26/11/2009
i Dr. V.M.Trivedi 990 vtrivedi_2@rediffmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/10/1998
8 Dr. S.D.Gohel 9031 sangeetagohel@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16/06/2014
9 Dr.J.G.Tank 9032 jignagtank@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16/06/2014
10 Dr. S.H.Baluja 970 shipra_baluja@rediffmail.com Female professor 19/07/1993
it Dr. U.C.Bhoya 852 drucbhoya@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01/12/2009
12 Dr. H.S.Joshi 971 hsjoshi@sauuni.ac.in Male professor & Head 13/08/1993

23 Dr. Y.T.Naliyapara 9027 ytnaliapara@sauuni.ac.in Male Professor 28/03/2006
14 Dr.M.K.Shah 9017 drmks2000@hotmail.com Male Associate Professor 03/02/2003
15 Dr. R.C.Khunt 9022 drrckhunt12@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor 01/07/2014
16 Dr. D.P.Chauhan 967 dakshagohil2006 @yahoo.com Female Professor and Head 05/03/1992
17 Dr. SJ.Parmar 844 shaileshparmar101@yahoo.com Male Professor 01/03/2002
18 Dr. A.K.Chakrawal 981 alochak@gmail.com Male Professor 20/02/1995
19 Dr.K.P.Damor 9029 kailash_damor@yahoo.co.in Female Professor 21/07/2006
20 Dr.C.H.Dhadhal 9019 chitralakha5@rediffmail.com Female Assistant Professor 04/02/2003
21 Dr.A.H.Sondarwa 9010 ahsondarava@yahoo.co.in Female Assoicate Professor 14/12/2000
22 Dr.A.H.Solanki 9040 drashvinsolanki@yahoo.com Male Assoicate Professor 28/07/2016
23 Dr. C.K.Kumbharana 979 ckkumbharana@yahoo.com Male professor and Head 23/01/1995
24 Dr.A.M.Gosai 9008 amg@sauuni.ac.in Male Professor 14/12/2000
25 Dr.R.A Joshi 994 rajoshigj@yahoo.co.in Male Associate Professor 01/12/1998
26 Dr. N.R.Shah 849 navinrshah14@yahoo.com Male Assistant Professor & i/ C Head 19/02/2008
27 Mr A.B. Patel 9047 amar5109@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 04/08/2016
28 Dr. S.A. Pandya 9052 sanjaypandyaeco@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 19/08/2016
29 Dr. S. G. Paradva 9056 sureshparadva@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 08/10/2016
30 Dr. M.S. Moliya 996 msmoliya2000@yahoo.com Male Professor 28/12/1998
3l Dr. B.B.Ramanuj 9028 bbramanuj@yamil.com Male Professor and head 04/04/2006
8¢ Dr. S.B.Barot 9034 srao1402@yahoo.in Female Assistant Professor 17/06/2014
33 Dr. K.P.Damor 9055 kldmor@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 30/09/2016
34 Dr. H.N.Pandya 942 hnpandya@yahoo.com Male Professor and head 14/09/1988
35 Dr. M.N.Jivani 9001 mnjivani@sauuni.ac.in Male Professor 21/10/1999
36 Dr.K.P.Thummer 9020 kpthummer@sauuni.ac.in Male Assistant professor 16/06/2014
37 Mr. H. N. Parikh 9046 hnparikh@sauuni.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 04/08/2016
38 Dr. K.H.Mehta 968 khmehta @ sauuni.ac.in Male Professor 01/04/1992
39 Dr. J.K.Dodiya 992 jkdodiya@sauuni.ac.in Male Professor 07/10/1998
40 Dr.S. Mukharjee 987 smukherjee@sauuni.ac.in Male Professor 07/10/1998
41 Dr.R.B.Zala 9015 rbzala@sauuni.ac.in Male Professor 14/06/2002
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Sr. No. Name ID number/ Aadhar number Email Gender Designation Date of Joining institution
5 Ms. D.V.Vachharajani 9035 dvvachchrajani@sauuni.ac.in Female Assistant Professor and i/c Head Hm\om\wo: ;
43 DR. N.R.Vadgama 834 nitinvadgama@rediffmail.com Male Professor and head 03/08/1990
44 Dr. B.V.Aashar 837 bipinaashar58@gmail.com Male professor 01/02/1995
45 Dr. M.H.Joshi 840 poojatannal3@gmail.com Male Professor 31/08/1996
46 Dr.A.K.Rohadiya 839 a.k.rohadia@gmail.com Male Professor 30/08/1996
47 Dr. D.P.Patel 90069 drdeepakpatel72 @gmail.com Male professor 14/12/2000
48 Dr. ].M. Chandravadia 9043 j.chandravadia@gmail.com Male Professor 30/07/2016
49 Dr. P.R. Chaudhari 9044 prchaudhari2016 @gmail.com Male Assistant Proferssor 01/08/2016
50 Dr. B.K.Kalasawa 9013 bk_kalasva@yahoo.in Male Professor and head 20/03/2002
51 Dr. S.K.Mehta 848 shaileshkmehta@ymail.com Male Professor 15/02/2008
52 Dr. N.T.Gamit 856 naranbhaigamit@gmail.com Male Professor 22/12/2009
53 Dr. P.J.Raval 988 prafullarawal@yahoo.com Female Professor and head 08/10/1998
54 Dr. A.V.Chothani 845 ansuyachothani@gmail.com Female Professor 28/02/2002
55 Dr. K.A.Manek 961 kalpamanekgj@yahoo.co.in Female Professor 30/11/1993
56 Dr. N.R.Dave 985 drnilambarid@gmail.com Female Professor and head 16/06/1998
57 Dr.H.D.Joshi 986 drhdjoshi@yahoo.co.in Male Associate professor 02/09/1998
58 Dr. R.V.Raval 984 drravalrv@yahoo.co.in Male Associate professor 15/06/1998
58 Dr.R.C.Jadeja 9023 jrana2040@gmail.com Female Assistant professor 16/06/2014
60 Dr. R. M. Dave 9021 rajeshmdave@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor & I/C Head 30/07/2016
61 Dr. B.N .Manjariya 9041 bnmanjaria@sauuni.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 28/07/2016
62 Dr. N.V.Udani 972 nvudani654@gmail.com Female Professor and head 30/11/1993
63 Mr. T.H.Chandarana 973 saujournalism1973@gmail.com Male Assistant professor 30/11/1993
64 Dr. B.G.Maniyar 846 maniarbharat@gmail.com Male Professor and head 31/01/2003
65 Dr. K.P.Joshipura 991 kpjoshipura@gmail.com Male Professor 07/10/1998
66 Dr. A.H. Chauhan 9042 devanshanand299 @gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 28/07/2016
67 Dr.K.T.Tank 977 kokilatank@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor and i/c head 01/03/1994
68 Dr. R.D.Vaghani 999 rameshvaghani@gmail.com Male AssociateProfessor and head 30/06/1999
69 Dr. P.L.Chauhan 980 prof.pratapsinh@gmail.com Male Professor 24/01/1995
70 Dr. S.J.Bhayani 843 sjibhayani@gmail.com Male Professor and I /C Head 09/03/2002
71 Dr. H.J.Shukla 847 hshukla72@yahoo.com Male Professor 08/02/2003
72 Dr. M.M.Parmar 1058 parmarmayur32155@gmail.com Male Assistant professor 28/07/2010
73 Mr.].N.Sambada 9038 jsambada@gmail.com Male Assistant professor 04/08/2014
74 Dr. K .0. Chauhan 9048 kiritsinhchauhan.kc@gmail.com Male Assistant professor 05/08/2016
75 Dr. S.K.Vaidya 982 samirkvaidya@yahoo.co.in Male Professor & Head 27/06/1996
76 Dr. V.J.Kaneriya 983 kaneriavinodray@gmail.com Male Professor 27/06/1996
77 Dr..D.V.Chavda 9036 devangichavda444@gmail.com Female Assistant professor and i/cHead 16/06/2014
78 Dr.H.H.Joshi 927 joshihh@gmail.com Male Professor 05/09/1986
79 Dr. M.].Joshi 947 mshilp24 @rediffmail.com Male Professor and head 01/02/1989
80 Dr. H.P.Joshi 965 hp.joshi.hp@gmail.com Male Professor 09/01/1992
81 Dr.K.B.Modi 995 kunalmodi2003@yahoo.com Male professor 28/12/1998
82 Dr.J.A.Bhalodiya 9016 jabrajkot@rediffmail.com Male Associate Professor 31/01/2003
83 Dr.P.S.Solanki 9033 piyush.physics@gmail.com Male Assistant professor 16/06/2014
84 Dr. N.A.Shah 9002 snikesh@yahoo.com.<"~" Male mHommmmo_; 11/05/2000
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Sr. No. Name ID number/ Aadhar number Email Gender Designation Date of Joining institution
85 Dr. H.O.]Jethwa 9049 hojethva@rediffmail.com Male Associate rofessor 8/9/2016
86 Dr. Y.A. Jogsan 9018 yogesh.jogsan@rediffmail.com Male Associate Professor & Head 2/3/2003
87 Dr.M.K.Moliya 9005 mansukh_imoliya@yahoo.com 2 Male professorand head 7/14/2000 .
88 Dr.R.N.Kathad 851 rnkathad@yahoo.in Male Associate professor 4/1/2008
89 Dr.R.A.Chotaliya 2 9014 rajendrachotalia@gmail.com- Male Professor ° = 4/1/2002
90 Dr.].M.Nayak 989 naikjayshree_05 @yahoo.com Female Associate Professor & Head 10/9/1998
91 DR. H.S.Zala 842 hszala@sauuni.ac.in Male Professor 7/1/1999
92 Dr. B.M.Kher 9037 bmkher@gmail.com Male Assistant professor 6/16/2014
93 DR. R.D. Bhedi 9045 rakeshbhedi@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 8/2/2016
94 Dr. G.C.Bhimani 976 gcbhimani@yahoo.co.in Male Professor and head 12/14/1993
95 Dr.K.H.Atkotiya 9050 atkishor@yahoo.co.in Male Professor 8/2/2016
96 Dr.D.G.Kuberkar 964 dgkuberkar@rediffmail.com Male Professor & Head 1/3/1992
97 Dr. A.D Joshi 9054 ashnikeshshah@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 8/30/2016
98 Dr. A.B. Ravaliya 9053 ashishravalia@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 8/30/2016
99 Dr. B.R. Kataria 9051 brkataria22 @rediffmail.com Male Associate Professor 8/19/2016

100 Dr.K.A.Arya 9006 kaladhararya@gmail.com Male professor & Director 12/14/2000
101 Dr.D.D.Pandya 100 dhiren_pandya@ yahoo.com Male Associate professor / Deputy Director 12/4/2001
. Self Finanace Department Staff (On Pay Scale ) =
102 Dr. Mihir Raval 1055 rmihir@yahoo.com Male - Assistant Professor & i/ C Head 6/26/2008
103 Dr.Sachin Parmar . 1054 parmarsachin@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 6/26/2008
11 month Contractual Assistant Professor
104 Mr. Jatin Savaliya 7049 jatinele@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 9/23/2019
105 Dr. Disha Changela 7002 disha_menpara@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor 2/17/2020
106 Dr. Kruti Danger 7003 kruti_biotech@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor 2/17/2020
107 Dr. Sadaf Jethva 7037 sadafjethvaphygmail.com Female Assistant Professor 9/20/2019
108 Ms.kiran S.Chudasama 7004 kiranchudasama@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 9/20/2019
109 Dr. Mitalbhai Kaneria 7044 mitalkaneria@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 9/20/2019
110 Dr. Shweta Pathak 7006 spathak.26@gmail.com Female - Assistant Professor 12/31/2019
111 Dr. Jyoti Jigyasi 7005 Jjiigyasi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 12/31/2019
112 Dr. Bhavik Vakani 7080 bhavik.vakani@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 10/21/2019
113 Dr. Yashwant Hirani 7054 yashwanthirani@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 9/23/2019
114 Dr. Trupti B.Vyas 7018 truptivyas222 @yahoo.com - female Assistant Professor - 2/1/2020
115 Dr. Meghrajsinh Jadeja 7082 vicharpax@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7/1/2019
116 Dr. Vikram Vankani 7055 vakanivikram @gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 1/3/2020
117 Dr. Bhagirathsinh Rathod 7086 bhagirathod1369@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 1/3/2020
118 Dr. Bhavik kantesariya 7087 bhavikhk@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 1/3/2020
119 Mr. Raba bhavesh 7088 bhavesh.raba72@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 1/3/2020
120 Dr. Dhara Doshi 7036 dhara_1888@rediffmail.com female Assistant Professor 1/1/2020
121 Miss Dimple Ramani . 7042 dimple.j@rediffmail.com female Assistant Professor - 5/26/2020
122 Mr.Hasmukh Chavda 7060 chavdahasu4 @gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 5/26/2020
123 Dr. Jitesh Sankhat 7073 drjiteshsankhat@gmail.com p Male Assistant Professor 2/13/2020
124 Dr. R.B.Solanki 7074 ramsolanki758 @gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 2/13/2020
125 Dr. Chintan Panchasara 7076 vy e, Cmpanchasa@sauuni.ac.in < > Male Assistant Professor 9/23/2019
126 Dr.F.D. Karia 7007 g fdkaria@yahoo.com female Assistant Professor 9/19/2019
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127 Dr.M.S.Maru 7008 minaxi .maru777 @gmail.com female Assistant Professor 19/09/2019
128 Dr.Tejal D.Bhatt 7009 tejalbhatt17@gmail.com female Assistant Professor 19/09/2019
129 Mr. Devang Mokariya 7045 devangmokariya@yahoo.com Male Assistant Professor 19/09/2019
130 Ms. Mona B. Pithiya 7078 monapithiya949@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19/09/2019
131 Ms.Hiral V.Vaja 7077 hiralvaja05@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19/09/2019
132 Mr. sanket badiyani 7041 sankycolors@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01/01/2020
133 Mr. Harsh Kothari 7089 harshkothari.hk.1234@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 06/01/2020
134 Ms. Mital Vyas 7084 mitalvyas28@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02/01/2020
135 Ms. Hirak Aardeshna 7019 hirak023 @gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 20/09/2019
136 Ms.Mevada Dhara 7020 dharamevada8@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 20/09/2019
137 Dr.vaibhav D. Bhatt 7059 bhatt _ vbhv@yahoo.co.in Male Associate Professor 12/02/2020
138 Dr.Nasir Vadia 7058 nasirvadia@yahoo.co.in Male Professor 26/05/2020
139 Dr. Patel Meghna 7023 Patel.meghna287 @gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 26/05/2020
140 Mr. Devendra Vaishanav 7060 devvaishnav@gmail.com, Male Assistant Professor 26/05/2020
141 Dr. Trupesh Pethani 7059 trupeshpharma@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01/01/2020
142 Dr.Krishna Koradiya 7025 k.koradia@yahoo.co.in Female Assistant Professor 26/05/2020
143 Dr. Mukhesh Kher 7062 mnkher318@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 26/05/2020
144 Ms. Shukla Riddhi 7028 riddhi18190@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 26/05/2020
145 Ms. Patel Priya 7022 patelpriyav@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 26/05/2020
146 Ms.Vaghela Mausami 7024 mausami_2131@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor 27/06/2019
147 Mr.Vyas Dhaval 7070 vyasdmO056@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 12/02/2020
148 Ms.Vadaliya Jigna 7027 jigna.vadalia@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 26/05/2020
149 MS. Patel Rajeshree 7032 rajeshripatel.2504 @gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 26/05/2020
150 Ms. Sangani Monika 7029 mona_sangani@yahoo.co.in Female Assistant Professor 26/05/2020
151 Ms. Bagda Aarti 7026 arti9210@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 26/05/2020
152 Ms.Tilwani Jeni 7034 jennytilwani@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 26/06/2019
153 Ms.Shilu Raksha 7035 raksha.shilu@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 27/06/2019
154 Mr. Khunti Pratap 7063 pratapkhunti007 @gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 26/05/2020
155 MS.Pandya Stuti 7091 stutipandya89@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 26/05/2020
156 Ms.Nancy Dhamecha 7033 nancy.dhamecha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19/02/2020
157 Ms. Hiral Manani 7090 hiralmanani812@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 26/05/2020
158 Ms.Heena Muliyana 7081 heenamuliyana23@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 13/11/2019
159 Ms. parmar pratiksha H. 7016 pratikshachavada@gmail.com female Assistant Professor 13/11/2019
160 Mr.kishan badiyani M. 7083 kishan.badiyanil2@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 21/01/2020
161 Dr. Geeta Rathod 7017 dr.geetarathod@gamil.com female Assistant Professor 01/01/2020
162 Ms. Fenal Kachchhi 7039 fenalkachchhi4@gmail.com female Assistant Professor 29/05/2020
163 Ms. Disha Rank 7038 disharank91@gmail.com female Assistant Professor 29/05/2020
164 Mr. Vivek Patadiya 7067 rudraprajapati080@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 29/05/2020
165 Dr. Jalpa Rank 7001 jrank91@gmail.com female Y Assistant Professor 23/09/2019
166 Mr. Kavan Andharia 7043 kavanandharia@gmail.com Male A Assistant Professor 11/11/2019
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